
 

 (GRE)
22.10.2022 - 2:00 PM

OFFICIAL

Epee Women's

Individual

V40

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
25.10.2022 01:15

1 / 1

Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GRE ALEXANDRIDI Ioanna O.X.GLYFADAS 1971 F 1.9999 10561 yes

CHATZIMICHALI Chrysopigi O.X.GLYFADAS 1974 R F 1.99999 15116 yes

IOANNIDOU Kalliopi PANELLINIOS 1965 F 1.9999 12692 yes

IOANNOU Eirini O.X.GLYFADAS 1976 L F 1.99999 2527 yes

KARAKOSTA Charikleia LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 1981 R F 1.99999 14917 yes

KOUMPANI Vasiliki P.A.O. ATHENS 1967 L F 1.9999 5193 yes

LIOLIOU Alexandra AKRITES 1978 F 1.99999 2929 yes

PITTARA Dimitra VICTORIA ATHENS 1967 L F 1.9999 6176 yes

PRINARAKI Maria VICTORIA ATHENS 1979 R F 1.99999 14811 yes

  9 Participants (9 present)
 

1 Nations, 9 Participants (9 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

T 9 000 GRE PITTARA Dimitra VICTORIA ATHENS F yes

T 9 000 GRE KOUMPANI Vasiliki P.A.O. ATHENS F yes

T 9 000 GRE ALEXANDRIDI Ioanna O.X.GLYFADAS F yes

T 9 000 GRE IOANNIDOU Kalliopi PANELLINIOS F yes

5. 1 99999 0.0 GRE PRINARAKI Maria VICTORIA ATHENS F yes

6. 1 99999 0.0 GRE KARAKOSTA Charikleia LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS F yes

7. 1 99999 0.0 GRE CHATZIMICHALI Chrysopigi O.X.GLYFADAS F yes

8. 1 99999 0.0 GRE IOANNOU Eirini O.X.GLYFADAS F yes

9. 1 99999 0.0 GRE LIOLIOU Alexandra AKRITES F yes
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 9 Participants

1 First round
22.10. 15:00

9 Participants
1 Poules 5 Poule size
1 Poules 4 Poule size

9 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
22.10. 16:30

Table of 16

9 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 22.10. 16:30

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 2 x 3 min
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First round

Poule 1 15:00 | Piste 2

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis, GRE O.S.KIFISSIA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PITTARA Dimitra GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1 V V V V 4 20 16 1.000 4 1.
CHATZIMICHALI Chrysopigi GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2 4 2 4 4 0 14 20 0.000 -6 5.
KARAKOSTA Charikleia GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS

PENTELIS
3 4 V 2 1 1 12 17 0.250 -5 4.

LIOLIOU Alexandra GRE AKRITES 4 4 V V V 3 19 12 0.750 7 2.
IOANNIDOU Kalliopi GRE PANELLINIOS 5 4 V V 1 2 15 15 0.500 0 3.

Poule 2 15:00 | Piste 3

NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios, GRE IRIDA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ALEXANDRIDI Ioanna GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 1 V 1 V 2 11 10 0.667 1 2.
PRINARAKI Maria GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 2 3 3 V 1 11 12 0.333 -1 3.
KOUMPANI Vasiliki GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 3 V V V4 3 14 7 1.000 7 1.
IOANNOU Eirini GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 4 2 2 3 0 7 14 0.000 -7 4.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE KOUMPANI Vasiliki P.A.O. ATHENS 3 3 14 7 1.000 7 Q

2 GRE PITTARA Dimitra VICTORIA ATHENS 4 4 20 16 1.000 4 Q

3 GRE LIOLIOU Alexandra AKRITES 3 4 19 12 0.750 7 Q

4 GRE ALEXANDRIDI Ioanna O.X.GLYFADAS 2 3 11 10 0.667 1 Q

5 GRE IOANNIDOU Kalliopi PANELLINIOS 2 4 15 15 0.500 0 Q

6 GRE PRINARAKI Maria VICTORIA ATHENS 1 3 11 12 0.333 -1 Q

7 GRE KARAKOSTA Charikleia LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 1 4 12 17 0.250 -5 Q

8 GRE CHATZIMICHALI Chrysopigi O.X.GLYFADAS 0 4 14 20 0.000 -6 Q

9 GRE IOANNOU Eirini O.X.GLYFADAS 0 3 7 14 0.000 -7 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage



 

 (GRE)
22.10.2022 - 2:00 PM

OFFICIAL

Epee Women's

Individual

V40

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
Document ID: FE_FIE_0009.1
25.10.2022 01:15

1 / 1

Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE KOUMPANI Vasiliki P.A.O. ATHENS 3 3 14 7 1.000 7

2 GRE PITTARA Dimitra VICTORIA ATHENS 4 4 20 16 1.000 4

3 GRE LIOLIOU Alexandra AKRITES 3 4 19 12 0.750 7

4 GRE ALEXANDRIDI Ioanna O.X.GLYFADAS 2 3 11 10 0.667 1

5 GRE IOANNIDOU Kalliopi PANELLINIOS 2 4 15 15 0.500 0

6 GRE PRINARAKI Maria VICTORIA ATHENS 1 3 11 12 0.333 -1

7 GRE KARAKOSTA Charikleia LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS
PENTELIS

1 4 12 17 0.250 -5

8 GRE CHATZIMICHALI
Chrysopigi

O.X.GLYFADAS 0 4 14 20 0.000 -6

9 GRE IOANNOU Eirini O.X.GLYFADAS 0 3 7 14 0.000 -7
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
KOUMPANI Vasiliki
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sat 16:30

9
IOANNOU Eirini
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   V

8
CHATZIMICHALI Chrysopigi
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   3

 

 

5
IOANNIDOU Kalliopi
PANELLINIOS

GRE  

12 *** Bye ***  

 

 

13 *** Bye ***  

4
ALEXANDRIDI Ioanna
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE  

 

 

3
LIOLIOU Alexandra
AKRITES

GRE  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

 

11 *** Bye ***  

6
PRINARAKI Maria
VICTORIA ATHENS

GRE  

 

 

7
KARAKOSTA Charikleia
LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS

GRE  

10 *** Bye ***  

 

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2
PITTARA Dimitra
VICTORIA ATHENS

GRE  

 

Piste 3 Sat 16:40

KOUMPANI Vasiliki
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   V

IOANNOU Eirini (9)
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   2

R: FRAGKOZIDIS Nikolaos (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 16:40

IOANNIDOU Kalliopi
PANELLINIOS

GRE   4

ALEXANDRIDI Ioanna
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   V

R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 16:40

LIOLIOU Alexandra
AKRITES

GRE   9

PRINARAKI Maria
VICTORIA ATHENS

GRE   V

R: DOUKA Anna (GRE)

Piste 6 Sat 16:40

KARAKOSTA Charikleia
LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS

GRE   6

PITTARA Dimitra
VICTORIA ATHENS

GRE   V

R: GOUDOURA Dora (GRE)

Piste 3 Sat 17:00

KOUMPANI Vasiliki
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   V

ALEXANDRIDI Ioanna
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   0

R: KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 17:00

PRINARAKI Maria (6)
VICTORIA ATHENS

GRE   5

PITTARA Dimitra
VICTORIA ATHENS

GRE   V

R: BOUKAS Evangelos (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 17:20

KOUMPANI Vasiliki
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   V

PITTARA Dimitra
VICTORIA ATHENS

GRE   6

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GRE KOUMPANI Vasiliki P.A.O. ATHENS 1967

2 GRE PITTARA Dimitra VICTORIA ATHENS 1967

3 GRE PRINARAKI Maria VICTORIA ATHENS 1979

3 GRE ALEXANDRIDI Ioanna O.X.GLYFADAS 1971

Table of 8

5 GRE LIOLIOU Alexandra AKRITES 1978

6 GRE IOANNIDOU Kalliopi PANELLINIOS 1965

7 GRE KARAKOSTA Charikleia LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 1981

8 GRE IOANNOU Eirini O.X.GLYFADAS 1976

Table of 16

9 GRE CHATZIMICHALI Chrysopigi O.X.GLYFADAS 1974
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GRE BENOU Clery 0 0 0

GOUDOURA Dora 1 1 0 0

N N N MICHAILIDIS Fokas 1 1 0 0

N NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios 1 1 2 0 0

N B BOUKAS Evangelos 1 1 0 0

FRAGKOZIDIS Nikolaos 1 1 0 0

KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios 1 1 0 0

N N N MAKRIS Dimitrios 0 0 0

N N MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 1 1 0 0

N N DOUKA Anna 1 1 0 0

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU Anna 0 0 0

11 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE KOUMPANI Vasiliki P.A.O. ATHENS 1967

Silver GRE PITTARA Dimitra VICTORIA ATHENS 1967

Bronze GRE PRINARAKI Maria VICTORIA ATHENS 1979

Bronze GRE ALEXANDRIDI Ioanna O.X.GLYFADAS 1971


